

Amend CSSB 1 (senate committee report) in ARTICLE 4 of the bill as follows:

(1) In SECTION 4.03 of the bill, in amended Section 84.002(a), Election Code (page 9, line 5), strike "or personal identification card" and substitute ", election identification certificate, or personal identification card".

(2) In SECTION 4.03 of the bill, in added Section 84.002(b-1), Election Code (page 9, lines 39 and 40), strike "or personal identification card" and substitute ", election identification certificate, or personal identification card".

(3) In SECTION 4.09 of the bill, in added Section 86.002(g), Election Code (page 11, lines 8 and 9), strike "or personal identification card" and substitute ", election identification certificate, or personal identification card".

(4) In SECTION 4.09 of the bill, in added Section 86.002(h), Election Code (page 11, lines 16 and 17), strike "or personal identification card" and substitute ", election identification certificate, or personal identification card".